2026 FV REGIONAL
COMPETITIONS CALENDAR

MONTH
WEEKEND (Ending Sunday)
HOLIDAYS

LEGEND

Friday 3 April 2026 - Sunday 19 April 2026

Saturday 27 June 2026 - Sunday 12 July 2026

School Holidays
Public Holidays

1

Saturday 19 September 2026 - Sunday 4 October 2026

GEELONG COMPETITIONS'

Geelong Seniors Mens and Women's Leagues
Geelong Junior Leagues (U12- U18)

Geelong Juniors Regraded Impacted Leagues (U12 - U18)
Geelong MiniRoos (US - UT1)

Geelong MiniRoos Regraded Impacted Leagues (UG - U11)

TEAM
ENTRY PERIOD

GRI2GRI3GRIA 1 2
GRI2GR/3GRM4 5 6
GRI2GRI3GRIA 1 2
GR/2 GR/3 GR/4 GR/5 GR/6|
GR/2 GR/3 GR/4 GR/5 GR/6|

FINALS
FINALS
FINALS

Saturday 19 December 2026 - Tuesday 26 January 2027

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Monday 1January 2026

Monday 26 January 2026

Monday 9 March 2026

Friday 3 April 2026

LATROBE VALLEY COMPETITIONS

Latrobe Valley Senior Men's Leagues
Latrobe Valley Senior Women's League
Latrobe Valley Junior Leagues (U17)
Latrobe Valley Junior Leagues (U15)
Latrobe Valley Junior Leagues (U13)
Latrobe Valley MinRoos Leagues (U11)
Latrobe Valley MiniRoos Leagues (U6 - U9)

TEAM
ENTRY
PERIOD

GRA GR/2
GRA GR/2
GRA GR/2

Lvcup
Lveup
vcup

L cup

Lvcup

Sunday 5 April 2026

Saturday 25 April 2026

Monday 8 June 2026

Saturday 26 September 2026

Tuesday 3 November 2026

SOUTH-WEST COMPETITIONS

‘South-West Senior Men's Leagues
South-West Senior Women's League
South-West Junior Leagues (U12 - U18)
South-West MiniRoos Leagues (U6 - U11)

TEAM
ENTRY
PERIOD

E A

FINALS
FINALS
FINALS

GIPPSLAND COMPETITIONS

Gippsland Senior Men's Leagues
Gippsland Senior Womens League
Gippsland Juniors Leagues (U12 - U18)
Gippsland MiniRoos Leagues (U6 - U11)

TEAM
ENTRY
PERIOD

FINALS
FINALS
FINALS

BENDIGO COMPETITIONS

Bendigo Senior Mens Leagues
Bendigo Senior Womens Leagues
Bendigo Youth League (U18)

Bendigo Juniors (U12- U16)

Bendigo MiniRoos Leagues (U - U11)

TEAM
ENTRY
PERIOD

M
ENTRY PERIOD

SUPER CUP
SUPER CUP.
SUPER CUP
SUPER CUP.

BALLARAT COMPETITIONS

Ballarat Senior Mens Leagues
Ballarat Senior Womens League
Ballarat Junior Leagues (U12- U18)
Ballarat MiniRoos Leagues (U6 - U11)

TEAM
ENTRY
PERIOD

SHEPPARTON COMPETITIONS

Shepparton Junior Leagues (U12 - U18)
Shepparton MiniRoos Leagues (U6 - U11)

TEAM
ENTRY PERIOD

SUNRAYSIA COMPETITIONS

Sunraysia Senior Men's, Reserves & Over 355 Leagues
Sunraysia Senior Womens League
Sunraysia Junior Leagues (U12 - U18)

Sunraysia MiniRoos Leagues (U6 - U11)

TEAM
ENTRY
PERIOD

FINALS
FINALS
FINALS

Friday 25 December 2026




